
3.14

2.49

2.83

3.06

2.753.13

2.87

2.88

3.33

3.07

 P2 

 O32

 O22
 O12

 OPP

 P1 

 O31

 O21

 O11

 CB 

 OG 

 C  
 O  

 CA 

 N   C5 

 C6 

 C7 

 C4 

 O4 

 N3 

 C2 
 O2 

 N1 

 C1’ C2’

 C3’

 O3’

 O4’

 C4’

 C5’
 O5’

 P  
 OP2

 OP1

 CZ 
 NH2

 NH1

 NE  CD 

 CG 
 CB 

 C  

 O  

 CA 

 N  

 CZ 

 NH2  NH1

 NE 

 CD 

 CG 

 CB  C  

 O   CA 

 N  

MG  

 CG 

 OD2

 OD1
 CB 

 C  

 O  

 CA 

 N  

 C  

 O  

 CA 

 N  

 CG 

 OD2

 OD1

 CB 

 C  

 O  

 CA 

 N  

Gly 416(A)

Cys 425(A)

Ppv 607(A)

Ser 417(A)

 DT 7(P)

Arg 386(A)

Arg 420(A)

 MG 602(A)

Asp 427(A)

Gly 426(A)

Asp 429(A)


